Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team
Division: A
Fight Club
Gen X2Y
Swingers

I Want My Nickel

Last Match Results

Team
Gen X2Y
Swingers
Fight Club

I Want My Nickel

Win %
58.
55.
55.
30.
Against

I Want My Nickel
Fight Club
Swingers

Gen X2Y

Games

36
36
36
36

Date
10/19/2025
10/19/2025
10/19/2025
10/19/2025

Wins

21
20
20
11

Week

Games Wins Losses Forfeits

12 9 3 0
12 7 5 0
12 5 7 0
12 3 9 0
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